
ODE Rules Advisory Committee
April 4, 2024 Agenda

April 4, Agenda, 9:00 am - 12:00 pm

9:00 AM - Introductions, Opening Remarks

9:15 AM - Rules-at-a-Glance

● Examination of Children Instructed by Parent, Legal, and Guardians - Rule Revision

● Safe School Culture Grants - Temporary-to-Permanent Rulemaking

● Prevention Education in Drugs and Alcohol - Rule Revision

● Community Eligibility Provision (CEP) Incentive Program - Rule Revision

● Professional Learning Criteria to Support Inclusive Social Science Instruction - New Rule

● Civil Rights Rulemaking - New Rule & Rule Revisions

● Recovery Schools - New Rules Division

10:10 AM - ODE Draft Rules

● Course Requirements for Personal Financial Education & Higher Education and Career

Path Skills - New Rule & Rule Revisions

10:40 AM - BREAK

10:45 AM - ODE Draft Rules Continued

● Corrections Education Funding Methodology - New Rule

● Medication Administration - Rule Revision

12:00 PM - Closing

Presenter/Support/Subject Matter Expert Key:

Name Email Subject Matter/Topic Presenter

Haedon Brunelle haedon.brunelle@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Coordinator

Corey Rosenberg corey.rosenberg@ode.oregon.gov ODE RAC Facilitator

Zoe Larmer zoe.larmer@ode.oregon.gov Government Relations Director

Emily Nazarov emily.nazarov@ode.oregon.gov Government and Legal Affairs Manager

Oregon Department of Education 1

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PSTwA-XoH2n3lwrKhJeETlTEzJNqe468-eRJy1fNlm0/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Fecz66pcRelPlDHRI1gpvJQ4o8iBskoouRjsurTKWF8/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1vlzi3IGaEvThcoO0SetgJqPGCHbsLfps/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/18JoDNteMMDl-fZPBDP43vMMxDuqlUhNF/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1j_ecDzLMO_tK35whHPd336Xoqr1bY9Lm/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1kGIkZlTcREkJOg-9eytIeZ2qqSPOYATJ/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ehXO1EkYl2jCCBMvr7X-hoeft8GQnN8s/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1wyekKyMDeKZPm0ZWnzJ_EEuiq2DvgaBf?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1wyekKyMDeKZPm0ZWnzJ_EEuiq2DvgaBf?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1upLpDfWCwHzWBQgaWUzm5_n7qgdFgZXu/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1R2AWfWmaYPZK2R8fKQL4akQMi43r5dVp/edit?usp=drive_link&ouid=108513708478105241808&rtpof=true&sd=true
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Sandra Aguilar-Gonzalez sandra.anguilar-gonzalez@ode.oregon.gov Director’s Office & ODE RAC Support

Ely Sanders ely.sanders@ode.oregon.gov Medication Administration Presenter

Sam Ko sam.ko@ode.oregon.gov Corrections Education Funding Methodology
Presenter

Aujalee Moore aujalee.moore@ode.oregon.gov Course Requirements for Personal Financial
Education & Higher Education and Career Path
Skills Presenter

Beth Wigham beth.wigham@ode.oregon.gov Course Requirements for Personal Financial
Education & Higher Education and Career Path
Skills Presenter
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